CARD HOLDER
ADAMS
AMBROSE
Athletics Department
Athletics Department
Athletics Department
Athletics Department
Athletics Department
Athletics Department
BEUTEL
BOHN
CASEY
DIXON
DOLL
DRUMMOND
DUFF
GIESE
GREEN
HARRIS
HOFFECKER
HOWREN
HUGHES
HULETT
A. JONES
I. JONES
MCCLURE
MESSICK
MIDDLETON
C. MILLER
E. MILLER
MUELLER
NICKELL
NOLLER
PAGE
POWERS
SAYRE
J. SMITH
SUTTON
THOMAS
TOLEN
B. WHEELER
M. WHEELER
D. WHITE
E. WHITE

TOTAL BY INDIVIDUAL CARD HOLDER

CARD HOLDER'S POSITION
Assistant Principal - PPMS
Principal - Barry
Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party
Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party
Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party
Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party
Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party
Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party
Executive Director of Pupil Services
Principal - Pathfinder
Executive Director of Academic Services
Technology Services Coordinator
Executive Director of Operations
Assistant Director - NCC
Director of Secondary Education
Principal - PCHS
Director - NCC
Superintendent
Principal - PPMS
Assistant Principal - PCHS
Executive Director of Business Services
Director of Communications
Executive Director of Human Resources
Maintenance
Director of Elementary Education
Assistant Principal - PCHS
Athletic Director - PCHS
Principal - PCMS
Assistant Principal - Pathfinder
Assistant Principal - PCMS
Board Secretary
Director of Strategic Partnerships
Assistant Principal - Compass
Assistant Principal - Siegrist
Director of Student Services
Maintenance Supervisor
Principal - Siegrist
Director of Transportation
Assistant Principal - PCHS
Human Resources Specialist
Assistant Principal - Barry
Deputy Superintendent
Principal - Compass

8-11-2023 INDIVIDUAL
CARD HOLDER
CREDIT LIMIT

CREDIT LIMIT
6,000.00
6,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00

50,000.00
6,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00
25,000.00
9,000.00
17,500.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
50,000.00
4,000.00
50,000.00
3,000.00
25,000.00
9,000.00
6,000.00
9,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
50,000.00
6,000.00

625,500.00

NOTES
Limit increased to 6,500.00

Limit increased to 15,000.00

Limit decreased to 35,000.00

Cancelled Card 9/7/23

Limit increased to 15,000.00

Limit increased to 12,000.00



