## 8-11-2023 INDIVIDUAL CARD HOLDER CREDIT LIMIT

625,500.00

CARD HOLDER	CARD HOLDER'S POSITION	CREDIT LIMIT	NOTES
ADAMS	Assistant Principal - PPMS	6,000.00	Limit increased to 6,500.00
AMBROSE	Principal - Barry	6,000.00	
Athletics Department	Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party	9,000.00	
Athletics Department	Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party	9,000.00	Limit increased to 15,000.00
Athletics Department	Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party	9,000.00	·
Athletics Department	Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party	9,000.00	
Athletics Department	Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party	9,000.00	
Athletics Department	Coaches - Gabe Middleton Responsible Party	9,000.00	
BEUTEL	Executive Director of Pupil Services	50,000.00	Limit decreased to 35,000.00
BOHN	Principal - Pathfinder	6,000.00	
CASEY	Executive Director of Academic Services	50,000.00	
DIXON	Technology Services Coordinator	10,000.00	
DOLL	Executive Director of Operations	50,000.00	
DRUMMOND	Assistant Director - NCC	15,000.00	
DUFF	Director of Secondary Education	25,000.00	
GIESE	Principal - PCHS	9,000.00	
GREEN	Director - NCC	17,500.00	
HARRIS	Superintendent	10,000.00	
HOFFECKER	Principal - PPMS	9,000.00	
HOWREN	Assistant Principal - PCHS	9,000.00	
HUGHES	Executive Director of Business Services	50,000.00	Cancelled Card 9/7/23
HULETT	Director of Communications	4,000.00	
A. JONES	Executive Director of Human Resources	50,000.00	
I. JONES	Maintenance	3,000.00	
MCCLURE	Director of Elementary Education	25,000.00	
MESSICK	Assistant Principal - PCHS	9,000.00	
MIDDLETON	Athletic Director - PCHS	6,000.00	
C. MILLER	Principal - PCMS	9,000.00	
E. MILLER	Assistant Principal - Pathfinder	6,000.00	
MUELLER	Assistant Principal - PCMS	6,000.00	
NICKELL	Board Secretary	6,000.00	
NOLLER	Director of Strategic Partnerships	10,000.00	
PAGE	Assistant Principal - Compass	6,000.00	
POWERS	Assistant Principal - Siegrist	6,000.00	
SAYRE	Director of Student Services	10,000.00	Limit increased to 15,000.00
J. SMITH	Maintenance Supervisor	3,000.00	
SUTTON	Principal - Siegrist	6,000.00	Limit increased to 12,000.00
THOMAS	Director of Transportation	10,000.00	
TOLEN	Assistant Principal - PCHS	9,000.00	
B. WHEELER	Human Resources Specialist	3,000.00	
M. WHEELER	Assistant Principal - Barry	6,000.00	
D. WHITE	Deputy Superintendent	50,000.00	
E. WHITE	Principal - Compass	6,000.00	

TOTAL BY INDIVIDUAL CARD HOLDER